First Year (Didactic)

First Quarter

PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST

Second Quarter

PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST

501
511
530
547
551
575
581
591
556A
572A
554A
504A

502
512
531
552
576
582
592
556B
572B
554B
504B

Third Quarter

PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST

503
513
532
553
558
577
583
593
556C
572C
554C
504C

Fourth Quarter

PAST
RELE
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST

505
505
578
584
594
601
556D
572D
554D
504D

Loma Linda University

Master of Physician Assistant Program Curriculum

Anatomy for Physician Assistants |
Pharmacology for Physician Assistants I
Diagnostic Techniques for Physician Assistants I
Basic Medical Science

Normal and Pathologic Physiology for Physician Assistants I
Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants I
Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants |
Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants I
Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion I
Culture and Community for Physician Assistants I
Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants I

Primary Care Pediatrics I

Anatomy for Physician Assistants IT
Pharmacology for Physician Assistants II
Diagnostic Techniques for Physician Assistants 1T
Normal and Pathologic Physiology for Physician Assistants II
Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants II
Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants 11
Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants II
Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion II
Culture and Community for Physician Assistants I1
Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants 11

Primary Care Pediatrics II

Anatomy for Physician Assistants I11
Pharmacology for Physician Assistants I1I
Diagnostic Techniques for Physician Assistants I11
Normal and Pathologic Physiology for Physician Assistants I11
Psychiatry for Physician Assistants

Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants 11
Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants 111
Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants I11
Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion 111
Culture and Community for Physician Assistants I11
Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants I11

Primary Care Pediatrics III

Women's Health Care

Clinical Ethics

Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants [V
Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants IV
Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants [V
Evidence-Based Medicine for Physician Assistants
Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion IV
Culture and Community for Physician Assistants [V
Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants IV

Primary Care Pediatrics IV
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Second Year (Clinical)

Fifth Quarter

PAST
PAST

PAST
PAST

516A
603A

701
702

Sixth Quarter

PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST

Seventh Quarter

516A
603A
703
704

PAST 516B
PAST 603B
PAST 705
PAST 706
Eighth Quarter
PAST 516B
PAST 603B
PAST 707
PAST 708

Physician Assistant Professional Issues
Capstone

Rotation 1
Rotation 2

Physician Assistant Professional Issues
Capstone

Rotation 3

Rotation 4

Physician Assistant Professional Issues
Capstone

Rotation 5

Rotation 6

Physician Assistant Professional Issues
Capstone

Rotation 7

Rotation 8

Any Incomplete Work

Units
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Totals
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Units

(Complete)
(Complete)

6

6

Totals 12

Units

1
1
6
6
Totals 14

Units

(Complete)
(Complete)
6
6
Complete
Totals 12

Total Didactic Units 79
Total Clinical Units 52
GRAND TOTAL 131



