Loma Linda University Master of Physician Assistant Program Curriculum

First Year (Didactic)

First Quarter					
First Quarter				Units	
PAST	501	Anatomy for Physician Assistants I		2	
PAST	511	Pharmacology for Physician Assistants I		2 2 3	
PAST	530	Diagnostic Techniques for Physician Assistants I		2	
PAST	547	Basic Medical Science		3	
PAST	551	Normal and Pathologic Physiology for Physician Assistants I		2	
PAST	575	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants I		1	
PAST	581	Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants I			
PAST	591	Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants I		2 3	
PAST	556A	Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion I		1	
PAST	572A	Culture and Community for Physician Assistants I		1	
PAST	554A	Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants I		1	
PAST	504A	Primary Care Pediatrics I		1	
		Ž	Totals	21	
	_				
Second Quarter				Units	
PAST	502	Anatomy for Physician Assistants II		2	
PAST	512	Pharmacology for Physician Assistants II		2	
PAST	531	Diagnostic Techniques for Physician Assistants II		2	
PAST	552	Normal and Pathologic Physiology for Physician Assistants II		2	
PAST	576	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants II		1	
PAST	582	Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants II		2	
PAST	592	Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants II		4	
PAST	556B	Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion II		1	
PAST	572B	Culture and Community for Physician Assistants II		1	
PAST	554B	Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants II		1	
PAST	504B	Primary Care Pediatrics II		1	
		•	Totals	19	
TL 1. 1. 6	.			T T	
Third (Units	
PAST	503	Anatomy for Physician Assistants III		2	
PAST	513	Pharmacology for Physician Assistants III		2	
PAST	532	Diagnostic Techniques for Physician Assistants III		2	
PAST	553	Normal and Pathologic Physiology for Physician Assistants III		2 2	
PAST	558				
PAST	000	Psychiatry for Physician Assistants		3	
1 1 10 1	577	Psychiatry for Physician Assistants Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III		3 1	
PAST					
	577	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III		1	
PAST	577 583	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III		1 2	
PAST PAST	577 583 593	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III		1 2	
PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III		1 2 4 1	
PAST PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III		1 2 4 1	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III	Totals	1 2 4 1 1	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C 504C	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III	Totals	1 2 4 1 1 1 22	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C 504C Quarter	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III Primary Care Pediatrics III	Totals	1 2 4 1 1 1 22 Units	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C 504C Quarter 505	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III Primary Care Pediatrics III Women's Health Care	Totals	1 2 4 1 1 1 22 Units	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST Fourth	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C 504C Quarter 505 505	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III Primary Care Pediatrics III Women's Health Care Clinical Ethics	Totals	1 2 4 1 1 1 1 22 Units 3 3	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C 504C Quarter 505 505 578	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III Primary Care Pediatrics III Women's Health Care Clinical Ethics Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants IV	Totals	1 2 4 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 Units 3 3 1	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C 504C Quarter 505 505 578 584	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III Primary Care Pediatrics III Women's Health Care Clinical Ethics Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants IV Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants IV	Totals	1 2 4 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 Units 3 3 1	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST Fourth PAST RELE PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C 504C Quarter 505 505 578 584 594	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III Primary Care Pediatrics III Women's Health Care Clinical Ethics Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants IV Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants IV Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants IV	Totals	1 2 4 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 Units 3 3 1	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST RELE PAST PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C 504C Quarter 505 505 578 584 594 601	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III Primary Care Pediatrics III Women's Health Care Clinical Ethics Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants IV Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants IV Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants IV Evidence-Based Medicine for Physician Assistants	Totals	1 2 4 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 Units 3 3 1	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C 504C Quarter 505 505 578 584 594 601 556D	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III Primary Care Pediatrics III Women's Health Care Clinical Ethics Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants IV Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants IV Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants IV Evidence-Based Medicine for Physician Assistants Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion IV	Totals	1 2 4 1 1 1 1 22 2 2 1 1	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST RELE PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C 504C Quarter 505 505 578 584 594 601 556D 572D	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III Primary Care Pediatrics III Women's Health Care Clinical Ethics Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants IV Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants IV Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants IV Evidence-Based Medicine for Physician Assistants Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion IV Culture and Community for Physician Assistants IV	Totals	1 2 4 1 1 1 1 22 2 2 2 1 1 1	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C 504C Quarter 505 505 578 584 594 601 556D 572D 554D	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III Primary Care Pediatrics III Women's Health Care Clinical Ethics Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants IV Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants IV Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants IV Evidence-Based Medicine for Physician Assistants Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion IV Culture and Community for Physician Assistants IV Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants IV	Totals	1 2 4 1 1 1 1 22 2 2 2 1 1 1 1	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST RELE PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C 504C Quarter 505 505 578 584 594 601 556D 572D	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III Primary Care Pediatrics III Women's Health Care Clinical Ethics Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants IV Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants IV Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants IV Evidence-Based Medicine for Physician Assistants Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion IV Culture and Community for Physician Assistants IV		1 2 4 1 1 1 1 22 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1	
PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST PAST	577 583 593 556C 572C 554C 504C Quarter 505 505 578 584 594 601 556D 572D 554D	Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants III Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants III Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion III Culture and Community for Physician Assistants III Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants III Primary Care Pediatrics III Women's Health Care Clinical Ethics Clinical Correlation for Physician Assistants IV Physical Diagnosis for Physician Assistants IV Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants IV Evidence-Based Medicine for Physician Assistants Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion IV Culture and Community for Physician Assistants IV Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants IV	Totals	1 2 4 1 1 1 1 22 2 2 2 1 1 1 1	

Second Year (Clinical)

Fifth Quarter					Units
PAST PAST	516A 603A	Physician Assistant Professional Issues Capstone			1 1
PAST PAST	701 702	Rotation 1 Rotation 2		Totals	6 6 14
Sixth Quarter				Units	
PAST PAST PAST PAST	516A 603A 703 704	Physician Assistant Professional Issues Capstone Rotation 3 Rotation 4		Totals	(Complete) (Complete) 6 6 12
Seventh Quarter				Units	
PAST PAST PAST PAST	516B 603B 705 706	Physician Assistant Professional Issues Capstone Rotation 5 Rotation 6		Totals	1 1 6 6 14
Eighth Quarter				Units	
PAST PAST PAST PAST	516B 603B 707 708	Physician Assistant Professional Issues Capstone Rotation 7 Rotation 8 Any Incomplete Work		Totals	(Complete) (Complete) 6 6 Complete 12
			Total Didactic Units Total Clinical Units GRAND TOTAL		79 52 131